20208t Suly St g s
ozt o % g ag@ |Lo| < x|y zoy
3.20 Hatgetal 20198t = o|g = o3 92,630 - 92,630
5.28 dEu gt 20198 HOIE2 XS4 Bg 7|El=¢ 113,670 206,300
5.28 pal= kel R deig 20198tz Stu g RKYASA gg B4 40,350 246,650
6.01 G EE 20193tE T B XWASM HE|  HIFHD 1 7,770 238,880
6.01 CIR=EnE=3-Tgm] 20198 U E StME XYAEM ME| HYnssin 2 32,580 206,300
6.01 e agte £ 87|24 O|Rp+=Y oS0l R 2 8,377,105 8,583,405
6.22 Heuygte 20198t #olN B33 7|Eb e 1,136,700 9,720,105
6.22 o gt 20193t E Stu g YoM Baa =g 404,130 10,124,235
6.22 OJ#HF M A oM A3 52 S| 3 330,000 | 9,794,235
6.22 LI nE=-13m] oM 2aa HiEnEstn 4 326,190 | 9,468,045
6.22 Gl E=geiam Yol g3 Hi Y Estn 5 77,940 [ 9,390,105
6.22 | Talsz At oy el HepR Ay olR o3| 3y| 7|EFH| R = 6 475,000 | 8,915,105
6.22 Atgteolg o|3|(Z Y %)) ABEFLEG YL Py 7|EFH| R = 7 1,320,000 | 7,595,105
6.28 Y Yst 7| o Z 0| AL 7|Eto) Z 0| &} 650 7,595,755
8.13 e g +2 872Xt o3 o|xt =¢ 0|l 20|At=¢ 1,505,755 9,101,510
8.26 HYnssta HERHE HEHLEY BHE Hfdnssta | 8 6,000,000 | 3,101,510
8.26 HigEsn YHREE HEddEY REHS Bl Y S8t 9 2,000,000 | 1,101,510
12.27 Heuyed Shet7| of Zo| At 7| Etoj 30| X} 1,650 1,103,160
1.31 HEH gt +o 7|28t o3 Olxl g ol S0l At 957,590 2,060,750
2.20 dfgnsstn HYREE TE dZEY e | #HIDsSHD | 10 1,700,000 360,750

A 12,630,230 12,269,480 360,750
37 12,630,230 12,269,480 360,750




